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Doll Dress Pattern

Bodice Back

Cut 2

© Project KIN Ltd

Doll Dress Pattern

Bodice Front

Cut 2

© Project KIN Ltd
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Gathered Doll’s Dress



6mm seam allowed
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Place on fold
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All seams included

Shoulder
Neck
Armholes
Waist
Centre back
Hem

6mm
6mm
1cm
1cm
1.5cm
1.5cm

Ribbon tie for waist
Cut 1
Approx. 60cm long x 2.5cm wide

Shoulder

FO
LD

FRONT facing
  cut 1

Shoulder

BACK facing
cut 2 

Dress
Dress
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With thanks to Sue C for her pattern development
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